Fuses 5x20 - Time-lag - 5HT
IEC Miniature Fuses / DS-Mini5x20-5HT-01-0125_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
5X20
Mersen’s 5HT miniature fuses cover a range including multiple
amperages for 250VAC, for the protection of electrical distribution

Catalog
number Item number Size Rated
voltage
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t
Breaking
capacity
@ Nominal
current
Watt Loss
@ 100% In
Max.
voltage
drop
MI5HT25V0.25/100 P085366Q 5x20 250 V 0,25 A 0.508 A²s 1500 A 0.23 W 0.32 V
MI5HT25V0.315/100 R094821Q 5x20 250 V 0,315 A 0.58 A²s 1500 A 0.5 W 0.5 V
MI5HT25V0.4/100 W094825Q 5x20 250 V 0,4 A 0.74 A²s 1500 A 0.48 W 0.39 V
MI5HT25V0.5/100 S085369Q 5x20 250 V 0,5 A 1.7 A²s 1500 A 0.62 W 0.51 V
MI5HT25V0.63/100 X094826Q 5x20 250 V 0,63 A 0.39 A²s 1500 A 0.3 W 0.22 V
MI5HT25V0.8/100 V085371Q 5x20 250 V 0,8 A 0.85 A²s 1500 A 0.37 W 0.2 V
MI5HT25V1/100 W085372Q 5x20 250 V 1 A 1.46 A²s 1500 A 0.44 W 0.18 V
MI5HT25V1.25/100 X085373Q 5x20 250 V 1,25 A 2.3 A²s 1500 A 0.53 W 0.2 V
MI5HT25V1.6/100 Y085374Q 5x20 250 V 1,6 A 5.6 A²s 1500 A 0.54 W 0.16 V
MI5HT25V2/100 Z085375Q 5x20 250 V 2 A 12.1 A²s 1500 A 0.61 W 0.13 V
MI5HT25V2.5/100 A085376Q 5x20 250 V 2,5 A 24.9 A²s 1500 A 0.63 W 0.11 V
MI5HT25V3.15/100 B085377Q 5x20 250 V 3,15 A 48.8 A²s 1500 A 0.77 W 0.1 V
MI5HT25V4/100 C085378Q 5x20 250 V 4 A 46.8 A²s 1500 A 0.83 W 0.09 V
MI5HT25V5/100 D085379Q 5x20 250 V 5 A 100.9 A²s 1500 A 0.84 W 0.07 V
MI5HT25V6.3/100 E085380Q 5x20 250 V 6,3 A 148.1 A²s 1500 A 1.05 W 0.07 V
MI5HT25V8/100 A208357Q 5x20 250 V 8 A 1 520.3 A²s 1500 A 1.71 W 0.08 V
MI5HT25V10/100 B208358Q 5x20 250 V 10 A 1 610.1 A²s 1500 A 1.31 W 0.05 V
MI5HT25V12.5 D210338 5x20 250 V 12,5 A 2 423.6 A²s 1500 A 2.76 W 0.07 V
MI5HT25V16 E210339 5x20 250 V 16 A 2 520.3 A²s 1500 A 1.71 W 0.08 V
1 No VDE Approval
2 Set of 50
5X20 Timed Action 5HT - Assortment Box
Catalog

Item
number Size Rated
voltage
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t
Breaking
capacity
@ Nominal
current
Watt Loss
@ 100% In
Max.
voltage
drop
MI5HT25V0.25/1000 P085366T 5x20 250 V 0,25 A 0.508 A²s 1500 A 0.23 W 0.32 V
MI5HT25V2/1000 Z085375T 5x20 250 V 2 A 12.1 A²s 1500 A 0.61 W 0.13 V
MI5HT25V3.15/1000 B085377T 5x20 250 V 3,15 A 48.8 A²s 1500 A 0.77 W 0.1 V
MI5HT25V4/1000 C085378T 5x20 250 V 4 A 46.8 A²s 1500 A 0.83 W 0.09 V
MI5HT25V6.3/1000 E085380T 5x20 250 V 6,3 A 148.1 A²s 1500 A 1.05 W 0.07 V
MI5HT25V10/1000 B208358T 5x20 250 V 10 A 1 610.1 A²s 1500 A 1.31 W 0.05 V
1 No VDE Approval
PRODUCT RANGE
©2025
Fuses 5x20 - Time-lag - 5HT

number
Item
number Size Rated
voltage
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t
Breaking
capacity
@ Nominal
current
Watt Loss @
100% In
Max. voltage
drop
MI5HT25V0.25 P085366 5x20 250 V 0,25 A 0.508 A²s 1500 A 0.23 W 0.32 V
MI5HT25V0.315 R094821 5x20 250 V 0,315 A 0.58 A²s 1500 A 0.5 W 0.5 V
MI5HT25V0.4 W094825 5x20 250 V 0,4 A 0.74 A²s 1500 A 0.48 W 0.39 V
MI5HT25V0.5 S085369 5x20 250 V 0,5 A 1.7 A²s 1500 A 0.62 W 0.51 V
MI5HT25V0.63 X094826 5x20 250 V 0,63 A 0.39 A²s 1500 A 0.3 W 0.22 V
MI5HT25V0.8 V085371 5x20 250 V 0,8 A 0.85 A²s 1500 A 0.37 W 0.2 V
MI5HT25V1 W085372 5x20 250 V 1 A 1.46 A²s 1500 A 0.44 W 0.18 V
MI5HT25V1.25 X085373 5x20 250 V 1,25 A 2.3 A²s 1500 A 0.53 W 0.2 V
MI5HT25V1.6 Y085374 5x20 250 V 1,6 A 5.6 A²s 1500 A 0.54 W 0.16 V
MI5HT25V2 Z085375 5x20 250 V 2 A 12.1 A²s 1500 A 0.61 W 0.13 V
MI5HT25V2.5 A085376 5x20 250 V 2,5 A 24.9 A²s 1500 A 0.63 W 0.11 V
MI5HT25V3.15 B085377 5x20 250 V 3,15 A 48.8 A²s 1500 A 0.77 W 0.1 V
MI5HT25V4 C085378 5x20 250 V 4 A 46.8 A²s 1500 A 0.83 W 0.09 V
MI5HT25V5 D085379 5x20 250 V 5 A 100.9 A²s 1500 A 0.84 W 0.07 V
MI5HT25V6.3 E085380 5x20 250 V 6,3 A 148.1 A²s 1500 A 1.05 W 0.07 V
MI5HT25V8 A208357 5x20 250 V 8 A 520.3 A²s 1500 A 1.71 W 0.08 V
MI5HT25V10 B208358 5x20 250 V 10 A 1 610.1 A²s 1500 A 1.31 W 0.05 V
1 No VDE Approval
PRODUCT RANGE
©2025
Fuses 5x20 - Time-lag - 5HT